Dimensions in millimeters, weights in kilograms. Subject to changes in images, dimensions and description. Placement, installation and use in accordance with our regulations.
type
  Freedrain®
Ø
mm.
B.I.L.
mm.
X

mm.
AO
inch
A
mm.
B
mm.
opening
angle
pdb
mm.
PN10
drilling
approx.
weight
670.ATK.0150PF Ø 150 73 300 430 300 ± 488 75 1" 148 130 ± 78° Ø 240 Ø 23 (  8x) ±6 kg.
670.ATK.0200PF Ø 188 76 340 475 320 ± 545 80 1" 170 130 ± 78° Ø 295 Ø 23 (  8x) ±8 kg.
670.ATK.0250PF Ø 235 80 390 525 340 ± 610 85 1,5" 198 130 ± 78° Ø 350 Ø 23 (12x) ±12 kg.
670.ATK.0300PF Ø 296 75 445 575 380 ± 690 100 2" 223 130 ± 78° Ø 400 Ø 23 (12x) ±12 kg.
670.ATK.0400PF Ø 400 83 565 685 405 ± 790 100 2" 283 130 ± 78° Ø 515 Ø 28 (16x) ±19 kg.
Z1
30
A
B.I.L.

mm.
AO
DN
A
mm.
B
mm.
opening
angle
pdb
mm.
PN10
drilling
approx.
weight
670.ATK.0500PF Ø  500 85 670 790 450 ± 900 110 DN 66,2 335 378 ± 78° Ø  620 Ø 28 (20x) ±29 kg.
670.ATK.0600PF Ø  600 90 780 895 555 ± 1075 150 DN 79,4 390 378 ± 78° Ø  725 Ø 31 (20x) ±39 kg.
670.ATK.0700PF Ø  700 98 895 1030 630 ± 1235 175 DN 97,1 448 378 ± 78° Ø  840 Ø 31 (24x) ±53 kg.
670.ATK.0800PF Ø  800 108 1015 1140 715 ± 1395 200 DN 110 508 478 ± 78° Ø  950 Ø 34 (24x) ±75 kg.
670.ATK.0900PF Ø  900 108 1115 1240 725 ± 1495 200 DN 110 558 438 ± 78° Ø 1050 Ø 34 (28x) ±88 kg.
670.ATK.1000PF Ø 1000 115 1230 1355 770 ± 1595 200 DN 110 615 458 ± 80° Ø 1160 Ø 37 (28x) ±108 kg.
A
B.I.L.
Ø Y
Z1

mm.
AO
DN
A
mm.
B
mm.
opening
angle
pdb
mm.
PN10
drilling
approx.
weight
670.ATK.1200PF Ø 1200 128 1455 1590 890 ± 1890 245 DN 188 728 645 ± 80° Ø 1380 Ø 41 (32x) ±155 kg.
670.ATK.1500PF Ø 1500 148 1785 1920 950 ± 2195 245 DN 235 893 795 ± 80° Ø 1700 Ø 44 (36x) ±230 kg.
670.ATK.1600PF Ø 1600 158 1915 2025 1010 ± 2315 245 DN 235 958 845 ± 80° Ø 1820 Ø 50 (40x) ±290 kg.
670.ATK.1800PF Ø 1800 158 2115 2236 1200 ± 2615 290 DN 296 1058 945 ± 80° Ø 2020 Ø 50 (44x) ±380 kg.
670.ATK.2000PF Ø 2000 168 2325 2433 1235 ± 2815 290 DN 296 1163 1045 ± 80° Ø 2230 Ø 50 (48x) ±497 kg.
 1
7
/0
8